WR-S(P)_D00144_04_D_XXEN/01.2024
WR70x175S(P)…WR200x500S(P)
Measuring current transformers
2 WR-S(P)_D00144_04_D_XXEN/01.2024
Measuring current transformers
WR70x175S(P)
Measuring current transformers
WR200x500S(P)

•  The WR…SP measuring current transformers are particularly suitable for use in busbar
systems. This series is to be used for load currents ≥ 500 A.
Ordering information
Type Internal
dimensions
Approvals
Screening Art. No.
UL LR
WR70x175S 70 x 175 mm
without screening
B911738
WR115x305S 115 x 305 mm B911739
WR150x350S 150 x 350 mm B911740
WR200x500S 200 x 500 mm – B911763
WR70x175SP 70 x 175 mm –
Screening integrated
B911790
WR115x305SP 115 x 305 mm – B911791
WR150x350SP 150 x 350 mm – B911792
WR200x500SP 200 x 500 mm – B911793
Wiring diagram
Standards and approvals
WR70x175S(P)…WR200x500S(P) measuring
current transformers comply with the device